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KK60-200

PRODUCTINFOS

Kontakt 60

Contact cleaners,

KONTAKT
CHEMIE

200
=l

removes layers of corrosion and dirt from contact materials and thus eliminates contact resistances and
voltage losses at plugs, switches, tuners, etc.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

KK60-200

Description

Type

Weight

Packing unit

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

contact cleaner
KONTAKT 60

221g

200 ml
0.055x0.055x0.175 m
0.221 kg

0.221 kg
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